Linguistics Department Class Schedule Overview - Fall 2025

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

8:30 AM

8:50 AM

9:00 AM

9:20 AM

9:30 AM

9:50 AM

LING 30101
ical Analysis 1

LING 30101

Analysis [

10:00 AM

10:20 AM

10:30 AM

10:50 AM

D. Brentari

LING 52900
Seminar:

D. Brentari

11:00 AM

11:20 AM

LING 30401

11:30 AM

11:50 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:20 PM

LING 27010
Intro Psycholi

S. Kim

Language Processing
M. Xiang

LING 20001
Intro to Linguistics
A. Sprenger

LING 20101
Intro to Phonetics &
Phonology

S. Castro

LING 27010
Intro Psycholinguistics
S. Kim

12:30 PM

12:50 PM

1:00 PM

1:20 PM

1:30 PM

1:50 PM

2:00 PM

2:20 PM

2:30 PM

2:50 PM

LING 23920/33920

Lang.
1. Riggle

LING 47900

Research Seminar
1. Francez

3:00 PM

3:20 PM

3:30 PM

3:50 PM

4:00 PM

4:20 PM

LING 30201
Syntactic Analysis I
E. Zyman

LING 260002
Language in Society
S. King

LING 23360
Methods in Gestures &
Sign Lang. Research

D. Brentari/S. G-Meadows

LING 20001

Intro to Linguistics
C. Kasper

LING 20201
Intro to Syntax
S. Lee

LING 24650/34650
Affican American Language
S. King

K. Arregi

LING 20001
Intro to Linguistics
Z. Sellami

LING 20101
Intro to Phonetics &
Phonology

S. Castro

LING 30401

Language Processing

M. Xiang

LING 27010
Intro Psycholinguistics
S. Kim

LING 20301/30310
Intro Semantics/Pragmatics
A, Giannakidou

LING 26050/36050

Race, Ethnicity, Lang.

& Citizenship US
S. Mufiene

LING 23920/33920

Lang.
1. Riggle

LING 47900

Research Seminar
L Francez

LING 20001

Intro to Linguistics
C. Kasper

LING 20201
Intro to Syntax
S. Lee

LING 2465034650
African American
S. King

LING 30201
Syntactic Analysis [
E. Zyman

LING 260002
Language in Society
S. King

LING 2030130310
Intro Semantics/Pragmatics
A, Giannakidou

LING 26050/36050

Race, Ethnicity, Lang.

& Citi:

us

LING 48000

4:30 PM

4:50 PM

5:00 PM

5:20 PM

5:30 PM

5:50 PM

LING 26020
Truth
C. Kennedy

LING 26020
Truth
C. Kennedy

I. Francez

6:00 PM

6:20 PM




